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VENETO

6° TROFEO MASTER CITTA' DI BELLUNO

50 Stile Libero

PISCINA COMUNALE DI BELLUNO, Domenica 22/05/2005 ore 10:45
Cron: A - Base v.: 25

Pos Cor

1°
20
3°
4°
5°

10
20
30
40
50

1°
20
3°
4°
5o

1°
20
3°
4°

10
20
30
40
50
60

a b wN ek
o o o o o

a P wWN PR
o o o o o

OO EFENPMW WkEkroNODS GORrRrOoOPM~WDN AP ODNOIW NO Ok, Wh

GObrrNWEO

OB OIW

Atleta

RUBINETTO FRANCO
ZARAMELLA BRUNO
MASO ALESSANDRO
MANFROI ANGELO
FRARE MAURIZIO
BARGIACCHI PIERO

CAMPODALL'ORTO ANDREA

BIANCHET MARCO
MODENATO ALESSANDRO
MARCELLINO GIUSEPPE
SOVILLA MAURO

GOBBO MARIO

TOMMASELLI MAURO
TRAMONTIN RUDI
CESCON LORENZO
LONGHIN MARINO
FRANCESCHINI MIRCO
SARA ALFONSO

VELLO STEFANO
SACCON AUGUSTO
OTANEL IVAN
MARCHESIN STEFANO
SCULTZ RICCARDO
CARANZA ALVARO

AMADIO GIORGIO
CATTAI MICHELE
STOCCO SERGIO
P1ZZIOL MICHELE
GIACHETTO MASSIMO
FRANCESCHINI TULLIO

PRESOTTO GIANCARLO
FECCHIO SERGIO

CIA ROBERTO
COLOMBI WALTER

DE COL RENATO
BIASIOL MASSIMO

TOFANI ITALO

FOSSA MATTEO

DE PALMA ALESSANDRO
QUINTANO ANGELO
PERIS MICHELE

Serie

Anno

1969
1943
1977
1964
1966
1939

1980
1967
1978
1960
1967
1965

1957
1967
1961
1962
1950
1950

1979
1964
1971
1968
1958
1954

1967
1966
1965
1959
1962
1958

1967
1968
1963
1969
1955
1979

1955
1971
1969
1962
1959

RISULTATI

Foglion. 1
20/07/2016

Cat.: Assoluti Maschi Master

Societa

A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO
RANAZZURRA

RANAZZURRA

A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO
RANAZZURRA

CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S.D.

RANAZZURRA

A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO

ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO
PIAVE NUOTO

A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO

CENTRO NUOTO PORTOGRUARO

A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO

A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO

ASD ARCA NUOTO

CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S.D.
ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO

ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO

CENTRO NUOTO PORTOGRUARO
NOTTOLI NUOTO

PIAVE NUOTO

ASD ARCA NUOTO

CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S.D.
CENTRO NUOTO PORTOGRUARO

CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S.D.
CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S.D.
CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S.D.
CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S.D.
CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S.D.
A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO

ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO
PIAVE NUOTO

CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S.D.
ASD ARCA NUOTO

A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO
RANAZZURRA

ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO
ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO
ASD ARCA NUOTO

ASD ARCA NUOTO

NOTTOLI NUOTO

Tempo Pti

00:35.69
00:38.90
00:42.05
00:45.04
01:01.24
ASS

00:35.60
00:36.62
00:36.84
00:37.04
00:40.77
ASS

00:35.53
00:35.60
00:37.07
00:37.40
00:37.71
ASS

00:33.95
00:37.72
00:38.76
00:39.45
ASS
ASS

00:31.42
00:31.49
00:31.77
00:34.49
00:34.86
00:34.90

00:32.97
00:33.40
00:33.78
00:35.05
00:35.92
ASS

00:32.10
00:32.44
00:32.83
00:33.34
00:37.71
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6° TROFEO MASTER CITTA' DI BELLUNO
RISULTATI

FABBRI GIANMARIA

DRUSIAN MANSUETO
MARCHIONI MICHELE
SCARPI MAURO
MORETTO GIANNI
ANDREOLLA ROY ROGER
SIMONATO ROBERTO

BIGNOTTO RENATO
ZARAMELLA RADAMES
BOSCOLO IGOR
VIDOTTO STEFANO
PIOVESAN MAURIZIO
OSTAN FABRIZIO

DE MARCHI PIERO
FAVERO CARLO

DI MARIA RICCARDO
ROSSI CRISTIANO
VIDAL ALESSANDRO
CADAMURO MARCO

MARCON MICHELE
SCARPA SIMONE
PISTOLLATO MATTEO
LONGATO JOHNNY
SECCI PIERPAOLO
D'INCA' LEVIS TOMMASO

FILIPPI FRANCESCO
STIVAL GILBERTO
MAGROFUOCO ENRICO
RIZZO NAZZARENO
POLESELLO MATTEO
DE BATTISTA LUCA

ROSSIGNOLI MATTEO
NAVE DANIELE
ZANARDO THOMAS
BIANCARDI ENRICO
PASQUALATO MARCO
DESSANTI STEFANO

CAMMARERI ENRICO
BARRO PAOLO
BRANDALISE MARCO
DU BOIS JULIEN
SARTORATO MANUEL
VEDOVO MARCO

1980

1957
1973
1961
1972
1968
1957

1950
1962
1975
1972
1955
1973

1977
1971
1983
1964
1970
1975

1983
1975
1976
1982
1972
1977

1980
1979
1982
1963
1983
1986

1974
1981
1982
1975
1983
1974

1981
1980
1977
1979
1980
1985

CENTRO NUOTO PORTOGRUARO

ASD ARCA NUOTO
NOTTOLI NUOTO

CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S.D.

PIAVE NUOTO
NOTTOLI NUOTO
ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO

ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO
ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO
RANAZZURRA Lido

PIAVE NUOTO

PIAVE NUOTO

PIAVE NUOTO

ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO
PIAVE NUOTO
PIAVE NUOTO

CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S.D.
CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S.D.

PIAVE NUOTO

RANAZZURRA

RANAZZURRA Lido

ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO
PIAVE NUOTO

ASD ARCA NUOTO

A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO

RANAZZURRA

ASD ARCA NUOTO

ASD ARCA NUOTO
A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO
ASD ARCA NUOTO
A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO

A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO
RANAZZURRA

ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO
ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO
ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO
PIAVE NUOTO

ASD ARCA NUOTO
RANAZZURRA

ONDABLU

ASD ARCA NUOTO

ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO

CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S.D.

Foglio n. 2
20/07/2016

ASS

00:31.20
00:31.33
00:31.72
00:32.45
00:32.74
00:33.10

00:29.51
00:29.54
00:30.82
00:31.81
00:33.00
00:33.32

00:28.67
00:30.09
00:30.42
00:30.81
00:30.99
00:31.05

00:28.00
00:28.40
00:28.56
00:29.29
00:29.34
ASS

00:26.17
00:28.00
00:28.31
00:29.40
00:29.77
ASS

00:26.09
00:27.46
00:27.62
00:28.12
00:28.40
00:29.70

00:25.93
00:26.19
00:26.80
00:27.28
00:28.04
ASS
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